Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]
04 Sgndag Knutstorp 2.070 Km

B
SBK1000 Q1 8/11/2013 10:00. . . .
Qualifying started at 10:00:12 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ulrik Dgssing Nielsen 3 1:04.204 +0.813 10:05:26.266
(43) Jan Jespersen 1 1:04.455 +2.384 10:02:36.553 4 1:03.800 +0.409 10:06:30.066
1 1:12.358 +12.267 10:03:28.981 2 1:04.112 +2.041 10:03:40.665 5 1:03.391 10:07:33.457
2 1:10.600 +10.509 10:04:39.581 3 1:03.448 +1.377 10:04:44.113 6 1:05.584 +2.193 10:08:39.041
3 1:03.622 +3.531 10:05:43.203 4 1:03.776 +1.7056  10:05:47.889 7 312577 +2:09.186  10:11:51.618
4 1:01.868 +1.777 10:06:45.071 5 1:03.471 +1.400 10:06:51.360 8 1:03.416 +0.025 10:12:55.034
5 1:02.751 +2.660  10:07:47.822 6 1:02.531 +0.460  10:07:53.891
6 1:00.854 +0763  10:08:48.676 7 1:02.804 +0.733  10:08:56.695 (128) Jan Arvid Mandelid
7 1:01.231 #1140 10:09:49.907 8 1:02.233 +0.162  10:09:58.928 1 1:07.053 +2.494  10:02:30.440
8 1:02.650 +2.559 10:10:52.557 9 1:02.635 +0.564 10:11:01.563 2 1:06.578 +2.019 10:03:37.018
9 1:00.756 +0.665 10:11:53.313 10 1:02.071 10:12:03.634 3 1:05.978 +1.419 10:04:42.996
10 1:01.849 +1.758  10:12:55.162 4 1:04.791 +0.232  10:05:47.787
1 1:00.336 +0.245 10:13:55.498 (93) Mathias Poulsen 5 1:04.559 10:06:52.346
12 1:00.091 10:14:55.589 1 1:04.913 +2.739 10:02:56.597 6 1:04.730 +0.171 10:07:57.076
13 1:02.514 +2.423  10:15:58.103 2 1:04.637 *2463  10:04:01.234 7 1:04.819 +0.260  10:09:01.895
14 1:00.607 +0516  10:16:58.710 3 1:06.720 +4.546  10:05:07.954 8 1:04.838 +0.279  10:10:06.733
15 1:18.834 +18.743  10:18:17.544 4 1:03.627 *+1.453  10:06:11.581 9 1:04.848 +0289  10:11:11.581
5 1:02.834 +0.660  10:07:14.415 10 1:04.616 +0.057  10:12:16.197
(7) Lars Kim Jensen 6 3:27.790  +2:25616  10:10:42.205 11 1:04.653 +0.094  10:13:20.850
1 1.03.328 +2.350 10:03:02.003 7 1:03.522 +1.348 10:11:45.727 12 2:38.824 +1:34.265 10:15:59.674
2 1:05.915 +4.937  10:04:07.918 8 3:53.642  +2:51.468  10:15:39.369 13 1:05.159 +0.600  10:17:04.833
3 1:03.427 +2.449  10:05:11.345 9 1:03.340 +1.166  10:16:42.709 14 1:05.310 +0.751 10:18:10.143
4 1:01.855 +0.877 10:06:13.200 10 1:02.581 +0.407 10:17:45.290 15 1:19.032 +14.473 10:19:29.175
5 1:01.265 +0.287  10:07:14.465 n 1:02.174 10:18:47.464
6 1:00.978 10:08:15.443 12 1:21.229 +19.055 10:20:08.693 (65) Ole Sgrensen
7 1:01.042 +0.064 10:09:16.485 1 1:10.804 +5.994 10:04:12.382
8 1:01.328 +0.350 10:10:17.813 (30) Martin Iver Pedersen 2 1:06.493 +1.683  10:05:18.875
1 1:07.221 +4.269 10:02:29.281 3 1:05.944 +1.134 10:06:24.819
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 2 1:05.999 +3.047 10:03:35.280 4 1:07.219 +2.409 10:07:32.038
1 326508  +2:25404  10:05:51.495 3 1:04.785 +1.833  10:04:40.065 5 1:08.928 +4.118  10:08:40.966
2 1:03.016 +1.912  10:06:54.511 4 1:03.966 +1.014 - 10:05:44.031 6 1:05.439 +0.629  10:09:46.405
3 1:02.067 +0.963 10:07:56.578 5 1:03.279 +0.327 10:06:47.310 7 1:12.215 +7.405 10:10:58.620
4 1:01.646 +0.542 10:08:58.224 6 1:03.670 +0.718 10:07:50.980 8 1:05.389 +0.579 10:12:04.009
5 1:01.118 +0.014 10:09:59.342 7 1:04.057 +1.105 10:08:55.037 9 1:05.161 +0.351 10:13:09.170
6 508726  +4:07.622  10:15:08.068 8 1:03.271 +0.319  10:09:58.308 10 1:04.810 10:14:13.980
7 1:01.478 +0.374  10:16:09.546 9 1:04.168 +1216 10:11:02.476
8 1:01.323 +0.219  10:17:10.869 10 1:02.952 10:12:05.428 (88) Toru Suzuki Bove
9 1:01.104 10:18:11.973 1" 1:03.826 +0.874 10:13:09.254 1 1:11.519 +6.403 10:04:07.925
12 1:03.431 +0.479  10:14:12.685 2 1:08.938 +3.822  10:05:16.863
(19) Mike Kristiansen 13 1:03.505 +0.553 10:15:16.190 3 1:07.738 +2.622 10:06:24.601
1 1:04.474 +2.500 10:03:02.828 14 1:03.626 +0.674 10:16:19.816 4 1:07.258 +2.142 10:07:31.859
2 1:07.059 +5.085  10:04:09.887 15 1:03.763 +0.811 10:17:23.579 5 1:07.266 +2.150  10:08:39.125
3 1:04.037 +2063  10:05:13.924 16 1:03.162 +0.210  10:18:26.741 6 1:07.105 +1989  10:09:46.230
4 1:02.584 +0610  10:06:16.508 17 1:19.701 +16.749  10:19:46.442 7 1:06.408 +1202  10:10:52.638
5 1:02.680 +0.706  10:07:19.188 8 1:06.207 +1.001 10:11:58.845
6 1:02.104 +0.130 10:08:21.292 (76) Keld Sommer 9 1:06.465 +1.349 10:13:05.310
7 2:56.154  +1:54.180  10:11:17.446 1 1:08.539 +5453  10:02:33.341 10 1:05.988 +0.872  10:14:11.298
8 1:02.386 +0.412 10:12:19.832 2 1:04.867 +1.781 10:03:38.208 1" 1:05.937 +0.821 10:15:17.235
9 1:01.974 10:13:21.806 3 1:05.041 +1.955  10:04:43.249 12 1:06.506 +1.390  10:16:23.741
10 1:16.850 +14.876  10:14:38.656 4 1:04.238 *1.152 10:05:47.487 13 1:07.260 +2.144  10:17:31.001
5 1:04.193 +1.107  10:06:51.680 14 1:05.116 10:18:36.117
(58) Michael Maller Pedersen 6 1:03.086 10:07:54.766
1 1:05.487 +3.479 10:03:01.665 7 1:04.527 +1.441 10:08:59.293 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
2 2:45112  +1:43.104  10:05:46.777 1 1:10.091 +2.266  10:03:10.829
3 1:03.791 +1.783 10:06:50.568 (26) Chris Carlsen 2 1:15.270 +7.445 10:04:26.099
4 1:02.984 +0.976 10:07:53.552 1 2:48.977 +1:45.853 10:05:34.286 3 1:09.014 +1.189 10:05:35.113
5 1:02.986 +0.978  10:08:56.538 2 1:03.672 *0.548  10:06:37.958 4 1:08.638 +0.813  10:06:43.751
6 1:02.591 +0.583  10:09:59.129 3 1:03.218 +0.094  10:07:41.176 5 1:07.825 10:07:51.576
7 1:03.110 +1.102 10:11:02.239 4 1:03.255 +0.131 10:08:44.431 6 1:16.637 +8.812  10:09:08.213
8 1:02.126 +0.118  10:12:04.365 5 1:03.124 10:09:47.555
9 1:02.391 +0.383 10:13:06.756 6 1:05.341 +2.217 10:10:52.896 (22) Henrik Nyvang
10 1:04.612 +2.604  10:14:11.368 7 1:04.171 +1.047  10:11:57.067 1 1:08.962 10:02:56.812
7 1:02.960 +0.952  10:15:14.328 2 1:32.411 +23449  10:04:29.223
12 1:02.008 10:16:16.336 (87) Simon Tirsgaard
13 1:13.147 +11.139  10:17:29.483 1 1:07.810 +4.419  10:03:14.836
2 1:07.226 +3.835  10:04:22.062
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